
2016128 Gauteng North Mini Masters
MS

1

2

TSA000402

TSA960467

GN

GE

[1] CV VENTER

Henco DOMAN 7-6, 6-4

3

4

TSA000526

TSA000139

GE

GN

Jordan COUTINHO

Adam VAN HARTE 0-6, 6-4, 11-9

5

6

TSA001879

TSA971378

GE

GC

Brandon CHARGE

Wesley BASSON 6-0, 6-2

7

8

TSA000329

TSA000299

GC

GN

JARRYD MUIR

[2] Jandre VAN WYK 6-2, 7-5

[1] CV VENTER

Jordan COUTINHO

6-4, 6-4

Wesley BASSON

[2] Jandre VAN WYK

7-5, 6-7, 10-5

[1] CV VENTER

[2] Jandre VAN WYK

6-2, 6-1

[2] Jandre VAN WYK

Jordan COUTINHO

Wesley BASSON 6-1, 7-6

Jordan COUTINHO

Henco DOMAN

Adam VAN HARTE 7-5, 6-2

Brandon CHARGE

JARRYD MUIR 6-1, 6-4

Henco DOMAN

JARRYD MUIR

6-3, 6-2

Henco DOMAN

Adam VAN HARTE

Brandon CHARGE 6-3, 2-6, 10-8

Adam VAN HARTE
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